Driver /
Tractor #

Track / Sled - Crouse

FIRST NAME

LAST NAME

7700 Ib Light Limi 7700 Ib Light Limited

CITY

w

STAT

YEAR

Results for
009) 7700 Ib Light Limited Tractor.xlsm

MAKE

MOD
EL

FIRST ROUND HOOK
VEHICLE NAME FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
DISTANCE.

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
Final
Placing

FIRST ROUND HOOK -

TIES

i
w

MARK

SMITH

CHAMBERSBURG

PA

FORD

9600

FORD 9600

309.440

1

i
=)

MATT "SMOKEY"

SMITH

CHAMBERSBURG

PA

NEW HOLLAND

FAST FORWARD

307.330

2

141

FRED

HOCH

SHIPPENSBURG

PA

OoLD

CASE

970

NEVER ENUFF

299.770

57

SUE

JOHNSON

FANNETTSBURG

PA

FORD

7910

IRON MAIDEN

275.810

52

MATT

DERSHAM

MILLMONT"

PA

IH

706

THE OTHER HALF

131.050

127

BENJAMIN

HOCH

SHIPPENSBURG

PA

OoLD

CASE

970

MISFIT

31.980

JEFF

MIKLOICHE

CLIFFORD TWP

PA

CASE IH

DEMENTED

21.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Tractorsdsm; Tra
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